
S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

1 561796208 DEVPRASANNA M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

2 561796213 GOWTHAM R 3 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

3 561796215 KALAIMAGAN C 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

4 561796216 KALAIYARASAN K 3 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- PASS

5 561796220 KIRUTHIKA M 3 --- --- FAIL --- FAIL --- ---

6 561796222 KOTTAIRAJ M 3 FAIL --- FAIL --- PASS --- PASS

7 561796223 MADHANKUMAR S 3 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

8 561796232 PRIYANKA R 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

9 561796244 SIVA KUMAR S 3 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

10 561896201 ABDUL JAMSHEER P K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561896202 ABDUL JESHAD T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561896203 ABISH AHAMED S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561896204 AGASTIN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561896205 AJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561896206 ANANTHARAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561896207 ANTO A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561896208 ANUSHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561896209 ARAVIND K.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561896210 ARAVINDH N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561896211 AROKIYA PANI SELCIYA 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561896212 ASHA SREE KUMARI A.K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561896213 CHANDRASEKARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561896214 DHANALAKSHMI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561896215 EZHILARASI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561896216 GOPIKA O 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561896217 GOPINATH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561896218 IRULAPPAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561896219 KARTHEKEYAN S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561896220 KAVINILA S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561896221 KEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561896222 KEERTHANA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561896223 KEERTHIVASAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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AND
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562015
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AND
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II-
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562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

33 561896224 LAKSHMI R MOHANAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561896225 LAVANYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561896226 MOHAMED SHAMEEM 
SHA C H

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

36 561896227 MONISHA SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561896228 MURUGESAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561896229 NAVEEN KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561896230 NEIL SAMSON S A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561896231 PANNEER SELVAM J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561896232 PRATHEEPVALAVAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561896233 PUGALENTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561896234 RAFNAS FEBIN 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561896235 RANJITHKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561896236 RAVI R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

46 561896237 REETA M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561896238 RISHIKANTH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561896239 SANGAVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561896240 SANKARA NARAYANAN 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 561896241 SARATHI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561896242 SATHRIYAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561896243 SHAHID ANVAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561896244 SHALINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 561896245 SHALINIPRIYA M C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 561896246 SHAMEER MOHAIDEEN 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS ABSENT PASS PASS PASS

56 561896247 SUBASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

57 561896248 SURYA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

58 561896249 TAMIL SELVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 561896250 UMAR MUKTHAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 561896251 VASUDEVAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

1 561796208 DEVPRASANNA M 2 --- --- ---

2 561796213 GOWTHAM R 3 --- --- ---

3 561796215 KALAIMAGAN C 2 --- --- ---

4 561796216 KALAIYARASAN K 3 --- --- ---

5 561796220 KIRUTHIKA M 3 --- --- ---

6 561796222 KOTTAIRAJ M 3 --- --- ---

7 561796223 MADHANKUMAR S 3 --- --- ---

8 561796232 PRIYANKA R 2 --- --- ---

9 561796244 SIVA KUMAR S 3 --- --- ---

10 561896201 ABDUL JAMSHEER P K 1 PASS PASS PASS

11 561896202 ABDUL JESHAD T 1 PASS PASS PASS

12 561896203 ABISH AHAMED S 1 PASS PASS PASS

13 561896204 AGASTIN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

14 561896205 AJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

15 561896206 ANANTHARAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS

16 561896207 ANTO A 1 PASS PASS PASS

17 561896208 ANUSHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS

18 561896209 ARAVIND K.S 1 PASS PASS PASS

19 561896210 ARAVINDH N 1 PASS PASS PASS

20 561896211 AROKIYA PANI SELCIYA 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS

21 561896212 ASHA SREE KUMARI A.K 1 PASS PASS PASS

22 561896213 CHANDRASEKARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

23 561896214 DHANALAKSHMI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

24 561896215 EZHILARASI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

25 561896216 GOPIKA O 1 PASS PASS PASS

26 561896217 GOPINATH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

27 561896218 IRULAPPAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

28 561896219 KARTHEKEYAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

29 561896220 KAVINILA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

30 561896221 KEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

31 561896222 KEERTHANA V 1 PASS PASS PASS

32 561896223 KEERTHIVASAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS
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33 561896224 LAKSHMI R MOHANAN 1 PASS PASS PASS

34 561896225 LAVANYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 561896226 MOHAMED SHAMEEM 
SHA C H

1 PASS PASS PASS

36 561896227 MONISHA SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 561896228 MURUGESAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS

38 561896229 NAVEEN KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 561896230 NEIL SAMSON S A 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 561896231 PANNEER SELVAM J 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 561896232 PRATHEEPVALAVAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 561896233 PUGALENTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 561896234 RAFNAS FEBIN 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 561896235 RANJITHKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 561896236 RAVI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 561896237 REETA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

47 561896238 RISHIKANTH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 561896239 SANGAVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 561896240 SANKARA NARAYANAN 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS

50 561896241 SARATHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 561896242 SATHRIYAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 561896243 SHAHID ANVAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 561896244 SHALINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

54 561896245 SHALINIPRIYA M C 1 PASS PASS PASS

55 561896246 SHAMEER MOHAIDEEN 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS

56 561896247 SUBASH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

57 561896248 SURYA N 1 PASS PASS PASS

58 561896249 TAMIL SELVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

59 561896250 UMAR MUKTHAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

60 561896251 VASUDEVAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS
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